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For information:
Laura McDonald
(920) 236-5125

Oshkosh Public Library announces July calendar

Some programs require registration. Please visit oshkoshpubliclibrary.org for details.
Programs held at the library unless otherwise noted.

Sat., July 1
LEGO Wall Open Build, 9 am. — noon, kids of all ages
Stay and Play Saturdays: DIY Windsocks, 10 a.m. — noon, kids & families

Mon., July 3

Book Buzz: The Guest, 8 a.m., YouTube

Family Storytime, 9:30 a.m., preschoolers

LEGO Wall Open Build, 3 -7 p.m., kids of all ages

Tues., July 4
Library closed: Independence Day

Wed., July 5

High Hopes Early Literacy Storytime, 9:30 and 10:15 a.m., ages 1- 4
Job Search Assistance, 1 -4 p.m., adults

LEGO Wall Open Build, 3 -7 p.m., kids of all ages

Thurs., July 6
High Hopes Early Literacy Storytime, 9:30 and 10:15 a.m., ages 1 -4
LEGO Wall Open Build, 3 -7 p.m., kids of all ages

-more-
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Fri., July 7

Jazz Hip Hop Dance, 10 a.m., ages 9 — 12

Jazz Hip Hop Dance, 10:30 a.m., ages 5—8

Teen Book Club, 1 p.m., Grades 6 — 8

Young Adult Book Club, 1 p.m., Grades 9 - 12
Comic Book Character Drawing, 2 — 4 p.m., all ages
LEGO Wall Open Build, 3 -5 p.m., kids of all ages
Tween Book Club, 4:30 p.m., ages 9 — 11

Sat., July 8

LEGO Wall Open Build, 9 am. — noon, kids of all ages

Stay and Play Saturdays: Giant Floor Crossword & Other Games, 10 a.m. — noon, kids &
families

Mon., July 10

Family Storytime, 9:30 a.m., preschoolers

LEGO Wall Open Build, 3 -7 p.m., kids of all ages
Animanga Club, 3 p.m., grades 6-12

Tues., July 11

Smart Starts Play Stations, 9 — 11 a.m., ages 1-4
LEGO Wall Open Build, 3 -7 p.m., kids of all ages
Adult DIY: Suncatcher, 6 p.m., adults

Wed., July 12

High Hopes Early Literacy Storytime, 9:30 and 10:15 a.m., ages 1- 4
Job Search Assistance, 1 -4 p.m., adults

Memory Café, 1:30 — 3 p.m., adults

LEGO Wall Open Build, 3 -7 p.m., kids of all ages

Thurs., July 13
High Hopes Early Literacy Storytime, 9:30 & 10:15a.m.,ages 1 -4

LEGO Wall Open Build, 3 -7 p.m., kids of all ages
Wonderlab: 3D Printing sponsored by Oshkosh Corporation, 6:30 p.m., ages 5-8

-more-
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Fri., July 14

Jazz Hip Hop Dance, 10 a.m., ages 9 — 12

Jazz Hip Hop Dance, 10:30 a.m., ages 5—8

ChickQuest, 2 p.m., Grades 2 - 8

LEGO Wall Open Build, 3 -5 p.m., kids of all ages

Elementary Book Club, 4:30 p.m., ages 5—-8

Tween S.T.E.A.M.: 3D Printing sponsored by Oshkosh Corporation, 4:30 p.m., ages 9 - 12

Sat., July 15
LEGO Wall Open Build, 9 am. — noon, kids of all ages
Stay and Play Saturdays: Dr. Seuss Shenanigans, kids & families, 10 a.m. — noon

Mon., July 17

Family Storytime, 9:30 a.m., preschoolers

LEGO Wall Open Build, 3 -7 p.m., kids of all ages
Animanga Club, 3 p.m., grades 6-12

Tues., July 18

Exotic and Native Live Animals, 10 a.m., kids & families
Zine-Making, 2 — 4 p.m., all ages

LEGO Wall Open Build, 3 -7 p.m., kids of all ages

Winnebago Free Legal Assistance Clinic, 4:30 — 6:30 p.m., adults
Banned Book Club at Planet Perk: Whale Talk, 5 p.m., adults

Wed., July 19

High Hopes Early Literacy Storytime, 9:30 and 10:15 a.m., ages 1- 4
Job Search Assistance, 1 —4 p.m., adults

Superhero Books & Friends, 2 -4 p.m., ages 5 - 12

LEGO Wall Open Build, 3 -7 p.m., kids of all ages

Thurs., July 20

High Hopes Early Literacy Storytime, 9:30 & 10:15a.m.,ages 1 -4
LEGO Wall Open Build, 3 -7 p.m., kids of all ages

Not Your Classic Book Club, 6 p.m., adults

-more-
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Fri., July 21

Librarian Learns: Twentieth Century Club, 9 a.m., YouTube
ChickQuest, 2 p.m., Grades 2 - 8

LEGO Wall Open Build, 3 -5 p.m., kids of all ages

Sat., July 22
LEGO Wall Open Build, 9 am. — noon, kids of all ages
Stay and Play Saturdays: Obstacle Course Medley, 10 a.m. to noon, kids & families

Mon., July 24

Family Storytime, 9:30 a.m., preschoolers

LEGO Wall Open Build, 3 -7 p.m., kids of all ages
Animanga Club, 3 p.m., grades 6-12

Tues., July 25
Crafternoon, 2 — 4 p.m., adults
LEGO Wall Open Build, 3 -7 p.m., kids of all ages

Wed., July 26

High Hopes Early Literacy Storytime, 9:30 and 10:15 a.m., ages 1- 4
Job Search Assistance, 1 -4 p.m., adults

LEGO Wall Open Build, 3 -7 p.m., kids of all ages

Sawdust City Environmental Book Club, 5:30 p.m., adults

Thurs., July 27

High Hopes Early Literacy Storytime, 9:30 & 10:15 a.m., ages 1-4

LEGO Wall Open Build, 3 -7 p.m., kids of all ages

Wonderlab: 3D Printing sponsored by Oshkosh Corporation, 6:30 p.m., ages 5 - 8

Fri., July 28
ChickQuest, 2 p.m., Grades 2 - 8

LEGO Wall Open Build, 3— 5 p.m., kids of all ages
Tween S.T.E.A.M. 3D Printing sponsored by Oshkosh Corporation, 4:30 p.m., ages 9 - 12

-more-
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Sat., July 29
LEGO Wall Open Build for Kids, 9 a.m. — noon, kids of all ages

Stay & Play Saturdays: Modge Podge Magnets & Story Stones, 10 a.m. — noon, kids &
families

Sun., July 30
Harry Potter Movie at the Time Theater, 2 p.m., all ages

Mon., July 31

Family Storytime, 9:30 and 10:30 a.m., preschoolers
LEGO Wall Open Build, 3 -7 p.m., kids of all ages
Animanga Club, 3 p.m., grades 6-12

-END-
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